Radiogram No. 1085u
Replacement of CI[MH BI'K1-1 Panel and Al1-1M Device in FGB

GMT
16:30-16:40
16:30-16:55

16:30-18:00

16:30-16:35
16:35-18:00
16:35-16:55
16:40-16:55
16:55-17:10
16:55-18:00
16:55-17:05
17:05-17:10
17:10-18:00
17:10-17:25
17:25-17:45
17:45-18:15
18:00-18:20

18:00-18:30

18:15-19:45
18:20-18:30

18:30-18:45

18:45-18:50
18:45-18:55

18:45-19:05

18:45-21:45
18:45-20:15
18:50-18:55
18:55-19:00
19:00-20:30
19:05-21:10
19:35-20:20
19:45-20:00
19:50-20:25
20:00-20:50
20:15-20:25
20:20-20:50

CREW
CDR
FE-1
FE-3, FE-4,
FE-5

FE-2-20, FE-2

FE-2-20
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-5

CDR, FE-1,
FE-3, FE-4,
FE-2-20

FE-2
FE-5

CDR, FE-1,
FE-3, FE-4,

FE-5, FE-2-20

FE-4
FE-5

FE-3

CDR
FE-1
FE-4
FE-4
FE-5
FE-3
FE-2-20
FE-2
FE-4
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2-20
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ACTIVITY

Post-sleep

Immune Liquid Saliva Collection
Post-sleep
Nutrition and Repository Urine Sample Collection

HEMATOCRIT. Hematocrit test

Post-sleep
Nutrition and Repository MELFI Urine Sample First Insertion

Post-sleep

HEMATOCRIT. Hematocrit Test
Post-sleep
EVA Hygiene Break / Prebreathe

Work Prep

Campout EVA Prep
EHS GC/DMS Start

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Lab Window Shutter Close
SOLO Insertion of PCBA pouches into MELFI

Life on the Station Video Downlink (To=18:37 ,T1, T1,T2,T3 Activation from
crmn)

Replacement of CIH BI'K1-1 Panel and All-1M Device in FGB
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

FGB HAM Radio Powerdown

EVA Camera Test

Physical Exercise (ARED)

TYPOLOGY Experiment ops / r/g 1081

IMAK Unpack

EMU Purge

MPLM Transfers

EMU pre-breathe

FMK Deployment Ops

Psychological Evaluation Program (WinSCAT)



20:25-20:55
20:25-23:40
20:30-21:30
20:50-21:20
20:50-21:20
20:55-22:40
21:20-22:20
21:20-03:50
21:30-21:55
21:55-23:35
22:10-23:10
22:20-22:40
22:40-22:45
22:40-23:40
23:10-23:40
23:25-23:40
23:35-23:40

23:40-00:40

00:40-03:45
00:40-01:00
00:40-03:30
00:40-01:20
00:40-02:15
01:00-01:05
01:20-02:00
02:10-03:10
02:15-02:35
02:15-02:30
02:30-03:15
02:15-02:35
02:35-02:40
02:40-02:45
02:45-03:45
03:10-04:10
03:10-04:10
03:15-03:30
03:30-04:30
03:30-04:10
03:45-04:15
03:45-03:50
03:50-04:05

FE-4
FE-1
FE-5
FE-2
FE-2-20
FE-4
FE-2
FE-2-20
FE-5
FE-5
CDR
FE-2
FE-2
FE-4
CDR
FE-3
FE-5

CDR, FE-1,
FE-2, FE-3,
FE-4, FE-5

FE-1
FE-2
FE-4
FE-3
FE-5
FE-2
FE-3
FE-3
FE-2
FE-5
FE-5
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-3
FE-5
FE-4
FE-5
FE-1

FE-2
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HCP HTV Check

MPLM Transfers

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Crew Lock Depress

ISS Crew Adaptation

MPLM Transfers

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

EVA Support Using SSRMS

Grab Sample Container (GSC) Ops

MPLM Transfers

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 1

Nutrition and Repository Urine Sample Collection
Nutrition and Repository Urine Sample MELFI Insertion
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Hygiene Procedures

Verify WM-1 Flow Meter Configuration

EHS GC/DMS Termination

LUNCH

MPLM Transfers

Nutrition and Repository Urine Collection

MPLM Transfers

Filling EOB (KOB) for Elektron from CWC 1008 (4 L), 1050(42 L)
MPLM Transfers

Nutrition and Repository Urine Sample MELFI Insertion
COXX Maintenance

Physical Exercise (VELO), day 4

Nutrition and Repository Urine Sample Collection

Water Recovery System, Filling a CWC-I from PWD Aux Port
MPLM Transfers

Nutrition and Repository Urine Sample Collection

Nutrition and Repository Urine Sample MELFI Insertion

EVA Glove Photo Setup

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (VELO), day 1

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 4

Water Recovery System, Filling a CWC-I from PWD Aux Port
Physical Exercise (ARED)

DECLLIC Locker Installation

Work Prep

Crew Lock Repress



03:50-04:35
04:05-05:15
04:10-04:40
04:10-04:30
04:15-05:15
04:15-05:15
04:30-05:15
04:30-05:00
04:35-05:15
04:40-05:15
05:05-05:15

05:15-05:30

05:15-05:25
05:25-05:45
05:30-06:30

05:30-07:30

05:35-07:25
05:45-07:30
06:30-06:45
06:45-07:30
07:25-07:30
07:30-16:00

Notes:

FE-2-20
FE-2
FE-3
CDR
FE-1
FE-5
CDR
FE-4
FE-2-20
FE-3
FE-4

CDR, FE-1,
FE-2-20, FE-

3, FE-4, FE-5

FE-2
FE-2

FE-2,FE-2-20

CDR, FE-1,
FE-3, FE-4

FE-5
FE-2
FE-2-20
FE-2-20
FE-5
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ISS Crew Adaptation
Post-EVA Ops

Hygiene Procedures

IMS Update

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Work Prep
HCP Stowage
Work Prep

EVA2 Photo Downlink
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Battery Stowage Assembly (BSA) Battery Recharge Terminate
Start EMU Battery Charge
Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
Pre-sleep

MPC Power Down

SLEEP

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities
3. Pre-sleep: dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet

End of Radiogram



